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Our Ventures


 

Updates

USA

Total Cases
Cases 


Last 7 Days

Total Deaths


 

Deaths


Last 7 Days

27,669,556 541,698 489,067 18,957
Source:

CDC
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As of Feb 18, 2021

Erie County
Total Cases  Deaths 

62,140 1,625
Source:

ECDOH

As of Feb 18, 2021

For more details please click here

Western New York Muslims
If you don't want to receive

the janaza announcements from our end,
pls notify us by email, so we'll exclude
you from our janaza announcements

transmission list and will keep you only
in our newsletter email list.

 

For Spring 2021

Islamic Society of

Niagara Frontier

   

(716) 568-1013


  

All attendees need to register for all the

salat due to NY state mandatory contact
tracing protocol. The sign-in link
is present on the ISNF website.


Kindly be patient and
attend Friday prayer, only if you

receive the invitation.


Masjid An-Noor

745 Heim Road, Getzville NY 14068


Mandatory Daily Salat

Please click here for registration


Jumma Salat

Please click here registration 


or

use the following QR code 


(before 6 PM, Thursday to be included in
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Interested candidates
please email us or click here for

more details.

Muslim Society of

Buffalo


Jami Masjid

1957 Genesee St, Buffalo, NY 14211


716-300-5040


     


For COVID-19 SOPs, please click
here

Buffalo Nomads

  


Quran classes

3 separate classes for:

the draw)


For more details please
click here & here for prayer times.


ANNOUNCEMENTS

Organization and Cleanup

Request

The Masjid Organization and cleanup is

planned for:

Saturday, Feb.10 at 10:00.


Additional volunteers needed:

Areas to concentrate on 


• Storage Room

• Ghusl Room 

• Back Hallway


• Entrance ways

Interested volunteers please call or text

at:

716-803-5299.

-----------------------

 Al Muminoon 

(The Believers)


A Virtual Youth Program by Imam
Khalilullah:


Know your Aqeedah through bi-
weekly virtual sessions


followed by Q & A and open
discussion.

For details pls click on the thumbnail
below:
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Qaida,

Naazirah & 

Hifz. 

Please click here for more details.

_______________________


Masjid Taqwa 

  40 Parker Avenue, Buffalo NY

14214

 

Mandatory Daily Salat 

Please click here for registration


Jumma salat

Please click here for registration 


or

use the following QR code 

(before 6 PM, Thursday to be

included in the draw)


For more details please click
here & here for prayer times.

Prayer Schedule in WNY Major Mosques

As of  Feb 19, 2021/Rajab 7, 1442 AH

Mosques Fajr/Iqama Sunrise Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Jumu’a 1

Kh./iqama

Jumu’a 2
kh./iqama

Islamic Society of

Niagara Frontier  


isnf.org/

Masjid An-Noor: 

745 Heim Road,


Getzville NY 14068


5:48 AM/

6:30 AM

7:06 AM 12:29 PM 4:08 PM 5:55PM /
5:55 PM

7:10 PM 12:35PM/

 1:05 PM

1:35 PM /
2:05 PM

Subscribe Past Issues RTranslate

https://www.buffalonomads.com/quran-lessons
https://wnymuslims.org/event/al-muminoon-the-believers-a-virtual-youth-program/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Masjid+Taqwa/@43.3093171,-79.5980345,9z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sMasjid+taqwa!3m4!1s0x89d36d559f03d805:0x1c7451c1c1c01c3d!8m2!3d42.940434!4d-78.8394265
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSccyGMsKHcNYNV4OLDnXmR7AFi6UItLWtcVURuf-u7qZ6veaw/viewform
http://%20https//tinyurl.com/y8z27jqg
https://wnymuslims.org/event/at-mosques/
http://isnf.org/prayer-times/
http://isnf.org/
https://wnymuslims.us13.list-manage.com/track/click?u=19ed6f05ad8527220a10faa63&id=211c8a67a8&e=36a176c8b6
http://eepurl.com/b19N3D
https://us13.campaign-archive.com/home/?u=19ed6f05ad8527220a10faa63&id=636f885f5f
https://us13.campaign-archive.com/feed?u=19ed6f05ad8527220a10faa63&id=636f885f5f
javascript:;


10/7/21, 6:24 PM Newsletter: Feb 19, 2021

https://mailchi.mp/wnymuslims/newsletter-feb-19-2021?e=[UNIQID] 5/6

(716) 568-1013

imamannoor@isnf.org

Masjid Taqwa: 

40 Parker Avenue,

Buffalo NY 14214


(716) 836-9789

imamattaqwa@isnf.org

5:48 AM 7:07 AM 12:29PM/
1:15PM 3:24PM 5:55PM /

5:55 PM 7:11PM 12:35PM/ 

1:05 PM

1:35 PM /
2:05 PM

Muslim Society of Buffalo

Jami Masjid:


buffalonomads.com/

1957 Genesee St,

Buffalo, NY 14211


 (716) 288-2001

jamiprograms@gmail.

com 

5:48 AM/

6:30 AM 7:06 AM 12:29PM/


2:00PM
3:24PM/
4:30PM

5:52PM/

5:52PM

7:11PM/

9:00PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM

Institute of Higher

Islamic Education 


http://www.madania.org/

Masjid Zakariya: 

182 Sobieski St,


Buffalo, NY 14212

(716) 895-3318


office@madania.org

5:41 AM 7:16 AM 12:35PM/
1:40PM

4:00PM/
4:30PM

5:45PM/

5:45 PM

7:04PM/

7:45 PM

12:45 PM/ 

1:00PM

1:40PM/
1:45PM

Lackawanna Islamic
Mosque/


Masjid Al-Huda: 

154 Wilkesbarre Ave


Lackawanna NY 14218,

lackawannamosque.org


(716) 825-9490

alhudamasjid.org/

5:48 AM 7:07 AM 12:29PM 4:08 PM 5:55PM /
5:55 PM 7:11 PM    

Islamic Cultural

Association of


Western New York

(ICAWNY)


Masjid Al-Eiman : 

444 Connecticut Street ,


 Buffalo, 14213, NY USA,  

+1 716-884-3626


imam@masjidaleiman.co
m


masjidaleiman.com/ 

5:58 AM 7:17 AM 12:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:46PM/
5:46 PM 7:02 PM    

Buffalo Islamic

Cultural Center Inc.


(BICC)

Masjid Baitul Aman: 


637 Walden Ave, Buffalo, 

14211, NY, USA.


7167773666  

5:48AM/

6:15 AM 7:06 AM 12:29PM/

1:00PM
4:08PM/
4:30PM

5:52PM/ 

6:02PM

7:11PM/

7:30PM 12:45 PM 1:30PM

Buffalo Markaz Masjid:

115 Woltz Avenue, 


Buffalo, 14212, NY, USA.

(716) 893-4100


markazmasjid.edan.io/

5:48AM/

6:45AM 7:06 AM 12:29PM/

1:30PM
4:08PM/

4:30PM

5:55PM/
5:55 PM

7:11PM/ 

8:00PM 1:30PM  

Masjid-E-Madani: 
1158 Sycamore St, 


Buffalo, 14212, NY, USA.

2052258392 


masjid-e-madani.com

5:48 AM/

6:45 AM 7:06 AM 12:29PM/


1:45PM
4:08PM/
4:30PM

5:55PM/ 

5:55 PM

7:11PM/
7:30PM

1:00PM/
1:45PM 1:45PM

Masjid Nu'Man:

785 Filmore Avenue,

Buffalo, 14212-1341,


NY, USA.

(716) 892-1332


.masjidnuman.org

05:48 AM 7:06AM 12:29 PM 04:08PM 05:55PM 7:11 PM    

Madinah Masjid

1040 East Lovejoy Street, 

Buffalo, 14206, NY, USA.


(716) 238-0709

lovejoymadinah@gmail.c

om 

5:48 AM 7:06 AM 12:29PM/
1:30PM

4:00 PM/
4:08 PM

5:52 PM/
5:57 PM

7:11PM/
7:30PM    

Jaffarya Center

of Niagara Frontier

http://jaffarya.org/  

10300 Transit Road 


East Amherst, NY 14051

716 689 3120


jaffaryacenter@jaffarya.or
g

5:48 AM 7:06 AM 12:29 PM 4:08 PM 5:55 PM 7:10 PM    
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4027 Bailey Avenue, Amherst, NY 14226 

  wnym@wnymuslims.org


 wnymuslims.org


(716) 923-4386

Copyright © 2020

WNYMuslims Inc.

All rights reserved.

Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list
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